+44 (0)121 457 6340 // www.nvcuk.com96 // NVC GENERAL LIGHTING  ISSUE 03
AMENITY LIGHTING
MEMPHIS 2D
IP65 square polycarbonate
fittings with 2D lamps
APPLICATIONS
-	 For commercial interior or exterior use in
	 corridors, entrances and porches, on

BASE Black (BK) or white (WH) both
available, as listed.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NMM16/2D/HF/WH/P/840 MEMPHIS 16W2D HF IP65 SQU WH+PRISM+LAMP
NMM16/2D/HF/BK/P/840 MEMPHIS 16W2D HF IP65 SQU BLK+PRISM+LAMP
NMM28/2D/HF/WH/P/840 MEMPHIS 28W2D HF IP65 SQU WH+PRISM+LAMP
NMM28/2D/HF/WH/P/M3/840 MEMPHIS 28W2D HF IP65 SQU WH+PRISM+M3+LAMP
NMM28/2D/HF/BK/P/840 MEMPHIS 28W2D HF IP65 SQU BLK+PRISM+LAMP
NMM28/2D/HF/BK/P/M3/840 MEMPHIS 28W2D HF IP65 SQU BLK+PRISM+M3+LAMP
256 90 171
17
1
25